STREET, FROM LAIGHT ST. TO W. HOUS-
TON ST., NORTH RIVER, BOROUGH OF 
MANHATTAN. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract is on or 
before the expiration of two hundred (200) 
calendar days. 

The amount of security required is Twenty-
five Thousand Dollars ($25,000). 

The bidder shall state, both in writing and in 
figures, a price per square yard of completed 
pavement, for doing all of the work described 
and specified. The contract is for a complete 

b
ob, and if awarded will be awarded to the 
idder whose price per square yarn of completed

[...]

SIDEWALKS AROUND JOHN JAY PARK, 
IN THE BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN. 

The amount of security required is Twenty-
five Hundred Dollars ($2,500). 

The time' allowed to complete the whole work 
will be thirty-five (35) consecutive working days. 

Certified check or cash in the sum of One 
Hundred Twenty-five Dollars ($125) must ac-
company bid. 

Bids will be compared and the' contract award-
ed at a lump or aggregate sum. 

Blank forms may be obtained -and plans may 
be seen at the office of the Department of 
Parks, Arsenal, Central Park, 64th St. and 5th 
ave.. Borough of Manhattan, New York City.

[...]

180 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, re-

dressed, rejointed and reset. 
1 standard head and cover, complete, for 

sewer manhole, furnished and set. 
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the above work .will be thirty (30) working days. 
The amount of security required will be One 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500). 
4. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 

WITH ASPHALT BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY 
OF MANHATTAN AVE., FROM NORTH 
SIDE 100TH ST. TO SOUTH SIDE 103D ST. 

Engineer's estimate of the amount of work 
to be done: 

3,750 square yards of asphalt block pavement.

[...]

dressed, rejointed and reset. 
6 standard heads and covers, complete, for 

sewer manholes, furnished and set. 
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the above work will be thirty-five (35) working 
days. 

The amount of security required will be Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($3,500). 

5. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH ASPHALT BLOCK PAVEMENT ON 
A CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROAD-
WAY OF MANHATTAN AVE., FROM 
NORTH SIDE 106TH ST. TO SOUTH SIDE 
110TH ST. 

Engineer's estimate of the amount of work 
to be done: 

4,180 square yards of asphalt block pavement,

[...]

180 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, re-

dressed, rejointed and reset. 
1 standard head and cover, complete, for sewer 

manhole, furnished and set. 
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the above work will be thirty (30) working days. 
The amount of security required will be Two 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500). 
7. FOR REGULATING AND PAVING 

WITH ASPHALT BLOCK PAVEMENT ON 
A CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROAD-
WAY OF 150TH ST., FROM 7TH AVE. TO 
8TH AVE. 

Engineer's estimate of the amount of work 
to be done: 

2,430 square yards of asphalt block pavement. 
480 cubic yards of Portland cement concrete,

[...]

2,160 linear feet of new 5-inch bluestone curb-

stone, furnished and set. 
540 linear feet of old bluestone curbstone, re-

dressed, rejointed and reset. 
The time allowed for doing and completing the 

above work will be twenty-five (25) working 
days. 

The amount of security required will be Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($3,500). 

10. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT ON A 
CONCRETE FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY 
OF PARK AVE., FROM NORTH SIDE 35TH 
ST. TO SOUTH SIDE 40TH ST. 

Engineer's estimate of the amount of work 
to be done: 

8,750 square yards of wood block pavement,

[...]

dressed, rejointed and reset. 
6 standard heads and covers, complete, for 

sewer manholes, furnished and set. 
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the above work will be thirty-five (35) working 
days. 

The amount of security required will be Two 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500). 

2. FOR REGULATING AND REPAVING 
WITH SHEET ASPHALT WITH CLOSE 
BINDER ON A CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
THE ROADWAY OF MANHATTAN AVE., 
FROM NORTH SIDE 106TH ST. TO SOUTH 
SIDE 110TH ST. 

Engineer's estimate of the amount work to 
be done: 

4,180 square yards of asphalt pavement, in-